
1 DNAENRU

2 IVSFLOW ENDURA H4  16 16

3 IVQANU[ FLOWS G9  31 47

4 MEEGIST INVOQUAi 11D 118 165

5 LEENERT MEGITES L7  88 253

6 BSEOSST ENTERALE J6  62 315

7 ALETEIV BOSSES M3  24 339

8 NEPOFOU LEVAIENT 5B  72 411

9 OHPMPOR NEUF 6C  37 448

10 CPEAIIY MORPHO K2  34 482

11 YEGSLTZ EPICAI A5  42 524

12 XKLTEO[ ZYGENES C2  54 578

13 RTATOLX GEeK 4C  55 633

14 JITAORU TAXOL N8  37 670

15 BEIJAIO QUART H11 53 723

16 BAINAMT JOIE O5  45 768

17 DBDCELU IMANAT O10 41 809

18 BADDULU ECU 7F  24 833

19 BDHAILU UD I8  18 851

HUILA 12A 30 881
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